Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Lovelock - (835481) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.23
2:44.40
2:45.36
2:45.83
2:46.08
2:46.50
2:47.76
2:55.04

3:25.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.23
2:45.36
2:45.83
2:46.08
2:46.50
2:44.40
2:47.76
2:55.04

3:25.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

489
444
436
433
431
428
418
368

227

WA Pts

489
436
433
431
428
444
418
368
227

Round

m I I

I I T

Round

H

m I I

I I I T

Date

2711116
09/05/15
10/04/16
10/04/16
17/05/15
09/05/15
11/04/15
23/11/14
26/07/12

Date

271116
10/04/16
10/04/16
17/05/15
09/05/15
09/05/15
11/04/15
23/11/14
26/07/12

Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet
London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

London Region Summer Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet
London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

Venue

Sheffield
London
London
London
Corby
London
Luton
Sheffield

Swansea

Venue

Sheffield

London

London

Corby

London

London

Luton

Sheffield

Swansea

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Of Harrow 3
1
Bo Of Harrow 1
Bo Of Harrow 1
1
1
1
3
Bo Of Harrow 1

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 1
Bo Of Harrow 1
1
1
1
1
3
Bo Of Harrow 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



