Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Lovelock - (835481) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.23	489	Н	27/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:44.40	444	Н	09/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London		1
2:45.36	436	F	10/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:45.83	433	Н	10/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:46.08	431	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
2:46.50	428	F	09/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London		1
2:47.76	418	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
2:55.04	368	Н	23/11/14	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
3:25.47	227	Н	26/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Bo Of Harrow	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.23	489	Н	27/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:45.36	436	F	10/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:45.83	433	Н	10/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:46.08	431	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
2:46.50	428	F	09/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London		1
2:44.40	444	Н	09/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London		1
2:47.76	418	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
2:55.04	368	Н	23/11/14	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
3:25.47	227	Н	26/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Bo Of Harrow	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS